Document Number: 83748 For technical questions, contact: optocoupler.answers@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Rev. 1.6, 23-Oct-08 927
Phototriac, Zero Crossing,
1.5 kV/µs dV/dt, 600 V
VO3062, VO3063
Vishay Semiconductors
DESCRIPTION
The VO3062/3063 triac driver family consists of a GaAs

*Zero crossing circuit
ZCC*
ORDER INFORMATION
PART REMARKS
VO3063 DIP-6, ZC, 600 V, Ift = 5 mA
VO3062 DIP-6, ZC, 600 V, Ift = 10 mA
VO3063-X006 DIP-6 400 mil, ZC, 600 V, Ift = 5 mA
VO3062-X006 DIP-6 400 mil, ZC, 600 V, Ift = 10 mA
VO3063-X007T SMD-6, ZC, 600 V, Ift = 5 mA
VO3062-X007T SMD-6, ZC, 600 V, Ift = 10 mA
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
PARAMETER TEST CONDITION PART SYMBOL VALUE UNIT
INPUT
Reverse voltage VR 6 V
Forward current - continuous IF 60 mA
Power dissipation Pdiss 100 mW
OUTPUT
Off state output terminal voltage VO3062/3063 VDRM 600 V
Peak repetitive surge current PW = 100 ms, 120 pps ITSM 1 A
Power dissipation Pdiss 200 mW
On-state RMS current IT(RMS) 100 mA
www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: optocoupler.answers@vishay.com Document Number: 83748